
1200 E. Broad St.
Mansfield, TX 76063
mansfieldtexas.gov

CITY OF MANSFIELD

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-2387 Name: Resolution - A Resolution Amending the
Construction Manager at Risk Agreement Between
Pete Durant & Associates, Inc. and the City of
Mansfield to Accept Alternate #1 to Add
Approximately 3000 sq ft to the Mansfield
StarCenter Project for Community Gatheri

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/20/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/24/2017 7/24/2017

Title: Resolution - A Resolution Amending the Construction Manager at Risk Agreement Between Pete
Durant & Associates, Inc. and the City of Mansfield to Accept Alternate #1 to Add Approximately 3000
sq ft to the Mansfield StarCenter Project for Community Gathering Space in the Amount Not to
Exceed $419,975.00

Sponsors: Joe Smolinski, Richard Wright

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council7/24/2017 1 Pass

CITY OF MANSFIELD Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

